
 
Pikajuoksu-cup 2/3 
Lahti Urheilukeskus 
14.1.2018 
 
TULOKSET 
 
M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 
 
  1. Viktor Kantele                          BorgåAk              7,06  
  2. Aleksi Tuononen                         ÄhtU                 7,06  
  3. Emmanuel Hitilasha                      LahdA                7,10  
  4. Otto Kilpi                              JyväskKU             7,18  
  5. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,22  
  6. Kopi Raknam                             KU-58                7,45  
  7. Gustav Klingstedt                       HIFK                 7,46  
  8. Leppänen Oskari                         HKV                  7,57  
  9. Antti Tanhuamäki                        SavonlRie            7,74  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Leppänen Oskari                         HKV                  7,57  
  2. Antti Tanhuamäki                        SavonlRie            7,74  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,22  
  2. Kopi Raknam                             KU-58                7,45  
  3. Gustav Klingstedt                       HIFK                 7,46  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Viktor Kantele                          BorgåAk              7,06  
  2. Aleksi Tuononen                         ÄhtU                 7,06  
  3. Emmanuel Hitilasha                      LahdA                7,10  
  4. Otto Kilpi                              JyväskKU             7,18  
 
M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 
 
  1. Aleksi Tuononen                         ÄhtU                 7,07  
  2. Emmanuel Hitilasha                      LahdA                7,11  
  3. Viktor Kantele                          BorgåAk              7,13  
  4. Otto Kilpi                              JyväskKU             7,18  
  5. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,26  
  6. Kopi Raknam                             KU-58                7,36  
  7. Gustav Klingstedt                       HIFK                 7,42  
  8. Leppänen Oskari                         HKV                  7,52  
  9. Antti Tanhuamäki                        SavonlRie            7,68  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Emmanuel Hitilasha                      LahdA                7,11  
  2. Otto Kilpi                              JyväskKU             7,18  
  3. Kopi Raknam                             KU-58                7,36  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Viktor Kantele                          BorgåAk              7,13  
  2. Gustav Klingstedt                       HIFK                 7,42  
  3. Leppänen Oskari                         HKV                  7,52  
 



Erä 3                 
  1. Aleksi Tuononen                         ÄhtU                 7,07  
  2. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,26  
  3. Antti Tanhuamäki                        SavonlRie            7,68  
 
M 60 m aj                           Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Viktor Kantele                          BorgåAk              8,18  
  2. Otto Kilpi                              JyväskKU             8,38  
  3. Antti Tanhuamäki                        SavonlRie            9,16  
 
P15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Daniel Keane                            KeskiUYU             7,66  
  2. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi              7,77  
  3. Abdirahiim Salah                        HIFK                 7,97  
  4. Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV             7,99  
  5. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                8,17  
  6. Rasmus Kujala                           KeskiUYU             8,22  
  7. Sampo Väyrynen                          KeskiUYU             8,26  
  8. Roni Rämä                               LahdA                8,50  
  9. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               8,96  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Rasmus Kujala                           KeskiUYU             8,22  
  2. Roni Rämä                               LahdA                8,50  
  3. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               8,96  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV             7,99  
  2. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                8,17  
  3. Sampo Väyrynen                          KeskiUYU             8,26  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Daniel Keane                            KeskiUYU             7,66  
  2. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi              7,77  
  3. Abdirahiim Salah                        HIFK                 7,97  
 
P15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Abdirahiim Salah                        HIFK                 8,94  
  2. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                9,16  
  3. Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV             9,44  
  4. Sampo Väyrynen                          KeskiUYU             9,65  
  5. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               10,08  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Abdirahiim Salah                        HIFK                 8,94  
  2. Sampo Väyrynen                          KeskiUYU             9,65  
  3. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               10,08  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                9,16  
  2. Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV             9,44  
 
 



M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 
 
  1. Niko Mutikainen                         SavonlRie            7,28  
  2. Mauno Havukorpi                         VihdVie              7,38  
  3. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                7,54  
  4. Matvei Telov                            HIFK                 7,59  
  5. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                7,61  
  5. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA                7,61  
  7. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA                7,93  
  8. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                8,00  
  9. Elis Kautonen                           VihdVie              8,05  
 10. Okko Vuorikoski                         LahdA                8,10  
 11. Justus Luonela                          LahdA                8,73  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA                7,93  
  2. Elis Kautonen                           VihdVie              8,05  
  3. Okko Vuorikoski                         LahdA                8,10  
  4. Justus Luonela                          LahdA                8,73  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Matvei Telov                            HIFK                 7,59  
  2. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                7,61  
  2. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA                7,61  
  4. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                8,00  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Niko Mutikainen                         SavonlRie            7,28  
  2. Mauno Havukorpi                         VihdVie              7,38  
  3. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                7,54  
     Tuukka Koskinen                         LahdA                 DNS  
 
M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 
 
  1. Eero Hirvinen                           KanksLei             7,04  
  2. Mauno Havukorpi                         VihdVie              7,37  
  3. Niko Mutikainen                         SavonlRie            7,42  
  4. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                7,49  
  5. Tuukka Koskinen                         LahdA                7,54  
  6. Matvei Telov                            HIFK                 7,62  
  7. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA                7,67  
  8. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                7,72  
  9. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                7,84  
 10. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA                7,89  
 11. Elis Kautonen                           VihdVie              8,08  
 12. Okko Vuorikoski                         LahdA                8,09  
 13. Justus Luonela                          LahdA                8,33  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Danil Schröder                          LahdA                7,84  
  2. Okko Vuorikoski                         LahdA                8,09  
  3. Justus Luonela                          LahdA                8,33  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA                7,89  
  2. Elis Kautonen                           VihdVie              8,08  



 
Erä 3                 
  1. Niko Mutikainen                         SavonlRie            7,42  
  2. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                7,49  
  3. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA                7,67  
  4. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                7,72  
 
Erä 4                 
  1. Eero Hirvinen                           KanksLei             7,04  
  2. Mauno Havukorpi                         VihdVie              7,37  
  3. Tuukka Koskinen                         LahdA                7,54  
  4. Matvei Telov                            HIFK                 7,62  
 
M17 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Eero Hirvinen                           KanksLei             8,09  
  2. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                8,44  
  3. Matvei Telov                            HIFK                 8,92  
 
M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 
  1. Aaro Karjalainen                        LahdA                7,19  
 
M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 
 
  1. Aaro Karjalainen                        LahdA                7,10  
  2. Pyry Santahuhta                         KanksLei             7,23  
  3. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                7,45  
  4. Eetu Hietanen                           KuusKi               7,51  
 
M19 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Pyry Santahuhta                         KanksLei             8,11  
  2. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                8,44  
  3. Eetu Hietanen                           KuusKi               8,70  
 
N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 
  1. Emmi Mäkinen                            JyväskKU             7,71  
  2. Merituuli Jääskeläinen                  LappUM               7,86  
  3. Viivi Avikainen                         LahdA                7,93  
  3. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                7,93  
  5. Niina Piiroinen                         MikkKV               8,09  
  6. Vilhelmiina Tornberg                    JyväskKU             8,37  
  7. Janina Jaatinen                         JyväskKU             8,76  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Vilhelmiina Tornberg                    JyväskKU             8,37  
  2. Janina Jaatinen                         JyväskKU             8,76  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Merituuli Jääskeläinen                  LappUM               7,86  
  2. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                7,93  
  3. Niina Piiroinen                         MikkKV               8,09  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Emmi Mäkinen                            JyväskKU             7,71  
  2. Viivi Avikainen                         LahdA                7,93  



 
N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 
 
  1. Emmi Mäkinen                            JyväskKU             7,77  
  1. Anni Siirtola                           HKV                  7,77  
  3. Viivi Avikainen                         LahdA                7,85  
  4. Merituuli Jääskeläinen                  LappUM               7,87  
  5. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                7,93  
  6. Niina Piiroinen                         MikkKV               8,15  
  7. Vilhelmiina Tornberg                    JyväskKU             8,36  
  8. Jenni Eloranta                          VihdVie              8,40  
  9. Janina Jaatinen                         JyväskKU             8,82  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Vilhelmiina Tornberg                    JyväskKU             8,36  
  2. Janina Jaatinen                         JyväskKU             8,82  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                7,93  
  2. Niina Piiroinen                         MikkKV               8,15  
  3. Jenni Eloranta                          VihdVie              8,40  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Emmi Mäkinen                            JyväskKU             7,77  
  1. Anni Siirtola                           HKV                  7,77  
  3. Viivi Avikainen                         LahdA                7,85  
  4. Merituuli Jääskeläinen                  LappUM               7,87  
 
N 60 m aj                           Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Viivi Avikainen                         LahdA                8,39  
  2. Anni Siirtola                           HKV                  8,56  
  3. Vilhelmiina Tornberg                    JyväskKU             9,69  
  4. Jenni Eloranta                          VihdVie              9,85  
 
T15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Linda Leveelahti                        HKV                  8,17  
  1. Helmi Isometsä                          IFSibboV             8,17  
  3. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               8,28  
  4. Ninni Gröhn                             LänsiUU              8,30  
  5. Mimi Kontala                            HKV                  8,35  
  6. Wilma Viksten                           LahdA                8,41  
  6. Liina Tervo                             KeskiUYU             8,41  
  8. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                8,42  
  9. Alisa Tikkanen                          EspTa                8,43  
 10. Carla Liukkonen                         EspTa                8,44  
 10. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                8,44  
 12. Olivia Marttila                         VantSa               8,46  
 13. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                8,64  
 14. Nora Koskela-Koivisto                   KeskiUYU             8,72  
 15. Sofia Shashkina                         KarhU                8,77  
 16. Iiris Alakärppä                         LahdA                8,82  
 16. Helmi Saukkonen                         HKV                  8,82  
 18. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy                8,83  
 19. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                8,86  



 20. Elsa Pasonen                            PertPo               8,97  
 21. Amanda Asikainen                        MikkKV               9,00  
 22. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                9,01  
 23. Fia Hyvärinen                           LahdA                9,08  
 24. Anna Miettinen                          KarhU                9,20  
 25. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                9,21  
 26. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                9,33  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Fia Hyvärinen                           LahdA                9,08  
  2. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                9,21  
  3. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                9,33  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Sofia Shashkina                         KarhU                8,77  
  2. Amanda Asikainen                        MikkKV               9,00  
  3. Anna Miettinen                          KarhU                9,20  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Helmi Saukkonen                         HKV                  8,82  
  2. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy                8,83  
  3. Elsa Pasonen                            PertPo               8,97  
  4. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                9,01  
 
Erä 4                 
  1. Alisa Tikkanen                          EspTa                8,43  
  2. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                8,64  
  3. Iiris Alakärppä                         LahdA                8,82  
  4. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                8,86  
 
Erä 5                 
  1. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                8,42  
  2. Carla Liukkonen                         EspTa                8,44  
  3. Olivia Marttila                         VantSa               8,46  
  4. Nora Koskela-Koivisto                   KeskiUYU             8,72  
 
Erä 6                 
  1. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               8,28  
  2. Mimi Kontala                            HKV                  8,35  
  3. Liina Tervo                             KeskiUYU             8,41  
  4. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                8,44  
 
Erä 7                 
  1. Linda Leveelahti                        HKV                  8,17  
  1. Helmi Isometsä                          IFSibboV             8,17  
  3. Ninni Gröhn                             LänsiUU              8,30  
  4. Wilma Viksten                           LahdA                8,41  
 
T15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Linda Leveelahti                        HKV                  8,96  
  2. Carla Liukkonen                         EspTa                9,28  
  3. Liina Tervo                             KeskiUYU             9,41  
  4. Ninni Gröhn                             LänsiUU              9,73  
  5. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                9,81  
  6. Mimi Kontala                            HKV                  9,85  



  7. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               9,89  
  8. Alisa Tikkanen                          EspTa                9,92  
  9. Nora Koskela-Koivisto                   KeskiUYU            10,09  
 10. Helmi Saukkonen                         HKV                 10,15  
 11. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               10,44  
 12. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               10,46  
 13. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               10,51  
 14. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               10,56  
 15. Wilma Viksten                           LahdA               11,02  
 16. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               11,12  
 17. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               11,57  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               10,44  
  2. Wilma Viksten                           LahdA               11,02  
  3. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA               11,57  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               10,51  
  2. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               10,56  
  3. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               11,12  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Nora Koskela-Koivisto                   KeskiUYU            10,09  
  2. Helmi Saukkonen                         HKV                 10,15  
  3. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               10,46  
 
Erä 4                 
  1. Ninni Gröhn                             LänsiUU              9,73  
  2. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                9,81  
  3. Mimi Kontala                            HKV                  9,85  
  4. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               9,89  
 
Erä 5                 
  1. Linda Leveelahti                        HKV                  8,96  
  2. Carla Liukkonen                         EspTa                9,28  
  3. Liina Tervo                             KeskiUYU             9,41  
  4. Alisa Tikkanen                          EspTa                9,92  
 
N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 
 
  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               7,84  
  2. Niina Karttunen                         SavonlRie            8,07  
  3. Sandra Piippo-Pinho                     HIFK                 8,10  
  4. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA                8,47  
  5. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,49  
  6. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                8,53  
  7. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                8,54  
  8. Nea Hänninen                            KarhU                8,59  
  9. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                8,71  
 10. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               8,75  
 11. Noora Saaristo                          LänsiUU              8,90  
 12. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                8,95  
 13. Fanny Ranta                             LänsiUU              9,19  
 
 



Erä 1                 
  1. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                8,95  
  2. Fanny Ranta                             LänsiUU              9,19  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA                8,47  
  2. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                8,71  
  3. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               8,75  
  4. Noora Saaristo                          LänsiUU              8,90  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,49  
  2. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                8,54  
  3. Nea Hänninen                            KarhU                8,59  
 
Erä 4                 
  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               7,84  
  2. Niina Karttunen                         SavonlRie            8,07  
  3. Sandra Piippo-Pinho                     HIFK                 8,10  
  4. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                8,53  
 
N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 
 
  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               7,95  
  2. Sandra Piippo-Pinho                     HIFK                 8,05  
  3. Niina Karttunen                         SavonlRie            8,07  
  4. Vappu Valtonen                          EspTa                8,35  
  5. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                8,44  
  6. Wilma Jungar                            EsboIF               8,45  
  7. Nea Hänninen                            KarhU                8,52  
  8. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,53  
  8. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                8,53  
 10. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA                8,56  
 11. Sofia Rantanen                          HIFK                 8,73  
 12. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               8,74  
 13. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                8,78  
 14. Noora Saaristo                          LänsiUU              8,95  
 15. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                9,04  
 16. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,19  
 17. Fanny Ranta                             LänsiUU              9,23  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               7,95  
  2. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                8,53  
  3. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                8,78  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Sandra Piippo-Pinho                     HIFK                 8,05  
  2. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA                8,56  
  3. Noora Saaristo                          LänsiUU              8,95  
  4. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,19  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Sofia Rantanen                          HIFK                 8,73  
  2. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               8,74  
  3. Fanny Ranta                             LänsiUU              9,23  



 
Erä 4                 
  1. Vappu Valtonen                          EspTa                8,35  
  2. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                8,44  
  3. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                9,04  
 
Erä 5                 
  1. Niina Karttunen                         SavonlRie            8,07  
  2. Wilma Jungar                            EsboIF               8,45  
  3. Nea Hänninen                            KarhU                8,52  
  4. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,53  
 
N17 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               8,64  
  2. Vappu Valtonen                          EspTa                9,33  
  3. Niina Karttunen                         SavonlRie            9,41  
  4. Wilma Jungar                            EsboIF               9,57  
  5. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                9,73  
  6. Sofia Rantanen                          HIFK                 9,96  
  7. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               10,26  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               8,64  
  2. Niina Karttunen                         SavonlRie            9,41  
  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               10,26  
      
Erä 2                 
  1. Vappu Valtonen                          EspTa                9,33  
  2. Wilma Jungar                            EsboIF               9,57  
  3. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                9,73  
  4. Sofia Rantanen                          HIFK                 9,96  
 
N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 
  1. Iina Nykänen                            LahdA                8,08  
  2. Siiri Karjalainen                       LahdA                8,33  
  3. Roosa Rissanen                          SavonlRie            8,64  
  4. Fanni Jauhiainen                        KuusKi               8,70  
  5. Sanni Suomela                           KU-58                9,10  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Roosa Rissanen                          SavonlRie            8,64  
  2. Sanni Suomela                           KU-58                9,10  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Iina Nykänen                            LahdA                8,08  
  2. Siiri Karjalainen                       LahdA                8,33  
  3. Fanni Jauhiainen                        KuusKi               8,70  
 
N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 
  1. Gia Reinholm                            KarhKa               8,02  
  2. Iina Nykänen                            LahdA                8,09  
  3. Siiri Karjalainen                       LahdA                8,31  
  4. Fanni Jauhiainen                        KuusKi               8,70  
  5. Roosa Rissanen                          SavonlRie            8,78  
  6. Sanni Suomela                           KU-58                9,06  



 
Erä 1                 
  1. Fanni Jauhiainen                        KuusKi               8,70  
  2. Roosa Rissanen                          SavonlRie            8,78  
  3. Sanni Suomela                           KU-58                9,06  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Gia Reinholm                            KarhKa               8,02  
  2. Iina Nykänen                            LahdA                8,09  
  3. Siiri Karjalainen                       LahdA                8,31  
 
N19 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Gia Reinholm                            KarhKa               9,16  
  2. Roosa Rissanen                          SavonlRie            9,74 


